
Numéro Joueur Libre Moy Club

153582 M DANCETTE CHRISTIAN R4 0,24 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

122797 Z GUILLERMIN GILBERT R4 1,07 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

170042 D ISSARTEL JEAN LUC R4  1,04 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

159910 Q MABON CELINE R4 0,61 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

119758 C SARRY GERARD R4 1,15 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

151771 T BERTHET JACQUES R4 0,75 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

107766 W BESSON JEAN BAPTISTE R4 0,75 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

158097 V CARRET THALLER EVELYNE R4 0,61 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

143279 T CLEMENT GERARD R4 0,77 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

150690 T COME CAMILLE R4 0,36 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

101111 X COMPLIDO ALAIN R4  1,03 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

150786 Y DUPONT BENJAMIN R4 0,45 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

145344 E GOSTIAUX LOUIS R4 0,68 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

122493 H HARNOIS BENOIT R4 1,01 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

163164 C LACAUX TAFFOUREAU STEPHANE R4 0,61 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

163316 S LAURENT DANIEL R4 0,65 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

149992 K MARTINS CEDRIC R4 0,99 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

146311 J PHILIPPON FRANCOIS R4 1,00 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

151374 M ROURE CEDRIC R4 0,94 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

154425 D SABY JANA R4 0,85 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

154976 C THIERION DIDIER R4 1,01 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

173152 J VACHER RENAUD ANNE CHARLOTTER4 0,64 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

109048 E VERDIER JACQUES R4 0,78 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

146552 Q VILLEMAGNE LAURENT R4 0,75 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

162917 J DAUBERT PATRICE R4 1,02 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

126001 F ESTEBAN JEROME R4 0,96 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146947 A FAVENTIN JACQUES R4 0,75 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

165809 C FREYBURGER RICHARD R4 1,08 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

147149 V MAILLARD RENE R4 0,66 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146950 D MAISSE ROBERT R4 0,63 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE



147582 Q RAGEYS ERIC R4 1,18 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

169175 L BONNEL PIERRE R4 0,55 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

180278 E CHAPELLE JEAN PAUL R4  0,70 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

178825 A CHAPELLE SYLVAIN R4  0,87 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

100977 T COMBY CHANTAL R4 1,16 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

135458 Y DESMIDT FRANCOIS R4 0,90 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

179515 A FONGARO BRUNO R4  0,39 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

147000 H GARCIA JUAN R4 0,84 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

143198 Q MAUBLANC HERVE R4 1,16 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

147001 J MEDINA TOMAS R4 0,71 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

147074 N MERLE JEAN FRANCOIS R4 0,77 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

157326 G MINARDI ALAIN R4 0,45 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

155907 P PAUFIQUE JEAN PAUL R4 1,16 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

163317 T SCHOCK ALAIN R4 0,88 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015824 Q VIDON GERARD R4 0,90 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

128168 O ZITO GAETAN R4 1,10 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

146940 S AZEVEDO ALEXANDRE R4 0,94 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

175608 D BACHIBEUYUKIAN MANOUK R4  0,71 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

168721 S DREVOUS YVES R4 1,06 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

172504 E GIRARD JEAN PIERRE R4 0,60 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

135444 K HOCHART NICOLAS R4 1,14 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

130095 R LELEU DANIEL R4 0,45 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

172505 F MARCHAIS PHILIPPE R4 0,75 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

171011 G MECHALI MARCEL R4 0,44 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

171876 X MELLA JACQUES R4 0,44 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

171010 F OLLIER BERNARD R4 0,80 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

133633 T PAPPALARDO GUY R4 0,63 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

145108 C SCRIBANTE AURELIEN R4 1,07 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

164855 Q BURLET JEAN PAUL R4 0,60 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

160972 V FLORET DOMINIQUE R4 0,93 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

163345 Z GIRARDON ROLAND R4 0,69 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE



166503 G HEDOUIN DOMINIQUE R4 0,85 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

137708 M IMBERT JEAN PAUL R4 0,88 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

168718 P RAGUIN PATRICK R4 0,85 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

166509 N REBOUL PATRICK R4 0,48 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

164859 V TERMOZ ROBERT R4 0,47 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

176606 N ALEZARD FRANCOIS R4  0,83 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

100951 T BALIZET EMILE R4 0,69 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

143536 Q CASADO BRUNO R4 0,61 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

016154 I CORNET ROGER R4 1,09 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

156083 F CUZIN JACQUES R4 0,80 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

144035 V DEVEDEUX MARC R4 0,97 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

176605 M DO TRI DUNG R4  0,99 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

137579 N DREYFUS REMY R4 0,65 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

127279 J DUBAIL JEAN PHILIPPE R4 1,04 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

126894 O DUVAL CHRISTOPHE R4 0,87 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

122469 J ETAIX ROBERT R4 1,01 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

159612 R FAOUEN PATRICK R4 0,74 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

146261 L FERRARIS BESSO GUY R4 0,32 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

122484 Y GRANGETTE JACQUES R4 1,04 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

175397 Z LACROIX YVES R4  0,43 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

122489 D MAYEUR JEAN JACQUES R4 0,41 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

144448 S MIALHE MAURICE R4 1,13 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

151982 Y NARJOUX MICHEL R4 0,66 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

160979 C PFIRSCH MARTINE R4 0,52 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

177956 F PIOPPI ERIC R4  0,53 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

123372 C POINSOT BERNARD R4 1,13 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

178340 Y RIVIER JEAN MICHEL R4 1,00 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

112463 N VERNAY MICHEL R4 1,02 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

171353 D BOURQUIN FREDERIC R4 0,63 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

152651 A BROCHIER PATRICK R4 0,82 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

154626 X CAMBERLIN JEREMY R4 0,63 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



152649 Y COURVOISIER MYRIAM R4 0,45 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

165889 P FABIE GERARD R4 1,17 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

166881 S FERRO BRUNO R4 0,57 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

132521 Z GRACI BUSI RAYMOND R4 0,87 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

137607 P GRAVEIRO JOEL R4 0,65 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

116180 M GUERREIRO JOAO JONATHAN R4  1,01 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

137606 O JAILLER PIERRE R4 1,04 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

156124 A JAPIOT HUBERT R4 0,79 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

165890 Q MARTINEZ JOSEPH R4 0,82 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

153695 K MARTINEZ SERGE R4 0,49 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

131539 F MONTRONE ALEXIS R4 0,75 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

135926 Y MONTRONE CHARLES R4 1,09 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

145116 K PESSIA FULVIO R4 1,02 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

160249 J PEYRARD GUILLAUME R4 0,35 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

154624 V POMMIER LUDOVIC R4 0,73 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



Numéro Joueur Libre Moy Club

117184 C BALLESIO PIERRE R3 1,29 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

100869 P BERTHIER DOMINIQUE R3  2,13 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

155702 R CLERMONT PASCAL R3 1,35 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

160181 K FERNANDEZ HERRERA GUY R3 1,24 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

107633 T GOURDIN MICHEL R3 1,82 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

151373 L ABLONDI LAURENT R3 1,37 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

014638 A BLETON CLAUDE R3 1,74 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

169013 K BLETON THOMAS R3 1,57 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

015727 X BROCHAND PATRICK R3 2,15 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

016273 X DIAZ MANUEL R3 1,75 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

164148 X GODINOT THIERRY R3 1,60 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

179899 S GUERRIER BRUNO R3  1,89 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

119540 S HUBY BEAUJEAN CLOVIS R3 1,20 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

135452 S KONIECZNY FABRICE R3 1,29 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

016208 K LAPOUGE MICHEL R3 1,56 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

156517 C LEVEQUE PAUL GABRIEL R3  1,23 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

015893 H PICARD EMILE R3 1,91 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

139212 I SCHMIT ALEXANDRE R3 1,10 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

015725 V ARGOUD ALAIN R3 1,73 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

132960 W BARRAUD PIERRE R3 1,33 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

165810 D KOOMEN PETRUS R3 1,89 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146949 C KOWACKI JEAN PIERRE R3 1,17 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

015816 I MEUNIER MARC R3 1,27 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

142699 L ROUSSEL CHRISTOPHE R3 1,46 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

162918 K VIMAL ALAIN R3 1,20 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

152592 L ALTISEN ELIOS R3 1,20 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

119755 Z BAUD ANDRE R3 1,61 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

152593 M BUISSON JACQUES R3  1,97 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

106232 W CADILLON MICHEL R3 1,02 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

160882 X FURTAK ROLAND R3  1,26 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM



122564 A MAGUIN FRANCOIS R3 1,42 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015883 X PARTOUCHE BERNARD R3 1,45 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015826 S BATAILLE RAYMOND R3 1,54 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

015843 J BOTTON JACKY R3 1,17 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

150870 P LHUILLIER DANIEL R3 1,56 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

152941 Q MADRIGAL JULIAN R3 1,80 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

180116 D SALAS NADIR R3  1,37 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

136092 I YAKOBOWSKI GEORGES R3 1,95 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

127378 E ROPARS PATRICK R3 1,26 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

101011 B SIMON ROBERT R3 1,66 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

122424 Q ALONSO LUCIEN R3 1,30 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

016293 R CALANDRA JEAN PIERRE R3 1,78 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

140563 H DELATTRE SERGE R3 1,35 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

162697 V FAYOLLE GUY R3 1,78 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

126053 F FERNANDES PASCAL R3 1,23 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

133631 R GUEDON PASCAL R3 1,27 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

162698 W KUHN JAMES R3 1,32 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

125596 Q SCHUPPERT JEAN LOUIS R3 1,25 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

129878 I DUQUENNE RICHARD R3 1,02 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

176822 Y JOLIVET KORENTIN R3 1,34 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

100958 A TEDESCHI PHILIPPE R3 1,72 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

017579 D VERSCHAVE CLAUDE R3 2,06 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

122481 V VERYSER CLAUDE R3 1,18 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

016150 E VINCENT RENE R3 0,89 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

112458 I BLANC FRANCIS R3 1,83 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

122482 W CATTIN LOUIS R3 1,39 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

119788 G CHAMBERY GEORGES R3 1,81 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

129879 J COUTAREL YVES R3 1,22 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

143535 P DEBARGE OLIVIER R3 1,46 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

153291 W DIEF GERARD R3 1,72 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

139528 M DUPONT GERARD R3 0,94 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS



127245 B GERY FRANCOIS R3 1,43 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

107338 K GIELEC CHRISTIAN R3 2,01 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

122780 I GIRAUD ROBERT R3 1,30 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

143533 N GONZALEZ BORIS R3 1,54 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

137714 S GROS MARC R3 1,73 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

015732 C LACROIX DANIEL R3 1,41 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

111359 B MARTELLONI GUY R3 1,63 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

127283 N NAIME AMAURY R3 1,54 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

182349 F PRUVOST JACQUES R3  2,11 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

015941 D ROY ERNEST R3 1,27 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

016299 X SAVOI ROBERT R3 1,36 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

181882 Y SOUBES DIDIER R3  1,21 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

176273 B VILLE PATRICK R3 2,17 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

137610 S BERENGUER MANUEL R3 0,97 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

133632 S BLUET JEAN MARIE R3 1,88 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

117147 R BOITEUX GEORGES R3 1,39 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

137609 R DANIEL ANDRE R3 1,69 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

140566 K DUSSUD ARMAND R3 1,48 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

150176 K GROS MARCEL R3 1,62 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

127300 E KOCAURLU YAVUZ R3 1,69 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

173865 J LANG MICHEL R3 1,27 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

015957 T LAURENT JEAN LUC R3 1,74 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

013791 L MORNIE LAURENT R3 2,14 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

137608 Q OUKFIF ALIX R3 1,22 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

132949 L PORTUGUES RICHARD R3 1,97 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

016202 E ROBERTON PIERRE R3 1,46 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



Numéro Joueur Libre Moy Club

100867 N BERNILLON MARCEL R2 2,35 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

015796 O BONNEFOI RICHARD R2  1,79 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

100870 Q GAUCHER JEAN FRANCOIS R2 3,31 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

116287 P LADREYT PIERRE R2 2,30 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

132958 U RENAUT DIDIER R2 2,19 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

015735 F MEVEL HERVE R2 2,31 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

015815 H HELIN ALAIN R2 3,58 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

113202 Y ABDOULZABAR CARIME R2 2,35 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

122563 Z CAO VAN TRUONG JULIEN R2 2,39 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

146999 G DENNI THIERRY R2 2,49 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015904 S GARVI RAYMOND R2 2,47 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015351 L PREVOST BERNARD R2 2,30 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

146267 R COFFY JEROME R2 2,81 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

016506 W PORCEL JEAN R2 2,75 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

015827 T PUTTEMAN GERARD R2 1,64 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

101010 A PANTEL BERNARD R2 2,39 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

159789 J BACHELET DANIEL R2 2,46 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

016237 N LACONDEMINE MICHEL R2 2,59 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

107714 W LEGRAND PIERRE YVES R2 2,83 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

133625 L POMPEE ANTON R2 2,54 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

165940 V BERCHET MOGUET NICOLAS R2 2,61 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

016064 W FAVIER MICHEL R2 2,14 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

112460 K CADORE JEAN LUC R2 2,58 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

153303 J GOUBET LIONEL R2 2,41 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

141912 E LAUNAY HUGO R2 3,93 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

171364 Q PUPPIONE PATRICK R2  2,41 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

101017 H TEYSSIER PIERRE R2 2,57 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

107355 B CHEFAI FARID R2 3,10 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

015717 N ICARD ANDRE R2 2,68 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

139455 R JARRET ANDRE R2 3,33 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



142710 W MARLIER CHARLES R2 2,26 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

016067 Z TORTORICI FRANCOIS R2 2,86 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



Numéro Joueur Bande Moy Club

117184 C BALLESIO PIERRE R2 0,68 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

155702 R CLERMONT PASCAL R2 0,75 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

160181 K FERNANDEZ HERRERA GUY R2 0,69 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

107633 T GOURDIN MICHEL R2  0,79 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

122797 Z GUILLERMIN GILBERT R2 0,58 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

014638 A BLETON CLAUDE R2 0,80 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

169013 K BLETON THOMAS R2 0,85 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

015727 X BROCHAND PATRICK R2 0,93 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

158097 V CARRET THALLER EVELYNE R2  0,48 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

135452 S KONIECZNY FABRICE R2 0,60 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

156517 C LEVEQUE PAUL GABRIEL R2  0,72 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

146311 J PHILIPPON FRANCOIS R2 0,66 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

132960 W BARRAUD PIERRE R2 0,77 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

171473 J CORNIER JEAN CLAUDE R2 0,99 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

162917 J DAUBERT PATRICE R2 0,55 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146947 A FAVENTIN JACQUES R2 0,47 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

165809 C FREYBURGER RICHARD R2 0,82 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146949 C KOWACKI JEAN PIERRE R2 0,61 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146950 D MAISSE ROBERT R2 0,56 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

015816 I MEUNIER MARC R2 0,71 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

156145 Y MORET GERARD R2 0,53 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

162918 K VIMAL ALAIN R2 0,51 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

152592 L ALTISEN ELIOS R2 0,63 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

152593 M BUISSON JACQUES R2 0,97 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

135458 Y DESMIDT FRANCOIS R2 0,47 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

160882 X FURTAK ROLAND R2 0,61 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

147001 J MEDINA TOMAS R2 0,35 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

147074 N MERLE JEAN FRANCOIS R2 0,58 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

157326 G MINARDI ALAIN R2 0,40 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

155907 P PAUFIQUE JEAN PAUL R2 0,80 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM



015826 S BATAILLE RAYMOND R2 0,70 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

150870 P LHUILLIER DANIEL R2 0,88 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

152941 Q MADRIGAL JULIAN R2 0,83 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

127378 E ROPARS PATRICK R2 0,85 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

101011 B SIMON ROBERT R2 0,88 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

122424 Q ALONSO LUCIEN R2 0,73 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

159789 J BACHELET DANIEL R2  0,89 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

162697 V FAYOLLE GUY R2 0,93 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

126053 F FERNANDES PASCAL R2 0,55 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

135444 K HOCHART NICOLAS R2 0,54 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

162698 W KUHN JAMES R2 0,71 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

172505 F MARCHAIS PHILIPPE R2 0,64 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

171010 F OLLIER BERNARD R2 0,42 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

133625 L POMPEE ANTON R2 0,73 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

125596 Q SCHUPPERT JEAN LOUIS R2 0,96 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

129878 I DUQUENNE RICHARD R2 0,52 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

160972 V FLORET DOMINIQUE R2 0,43 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

163345 Z GIRARDON ROLAND R2 0,40 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

137708 M IMBERT JEAN PAUL R2 0,56 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

176822 Y JOLIVET KORENTIN R2 0,94 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

168718 P RAGUIN PATRICK R2 0,45 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

100958 A TEDESCHI PHILIPPE R2 0,89 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

122481 V VERYSER CLAUDE R2 0,69 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

016150 E VINCENT RENE R2 0,73 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

129879 J COUTAREL YVES R2 0,64 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

143535 P DEBARGE OLIVIER R2 0,75 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

144035 V DEVEDEUX MARC R2 0,47 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

139528 M DUPONT GERARD R2 0,70 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

107338 K GIELEC CHRISTIAN R2 0,75 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

143533 N GONZALEZ BORIS R2 0,80 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

137714 S GROS MARC R2 0,76 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS



111359 B MARTELLONI GUY R2  0,93 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

144448 S MIALHE MAURICE R2 0,56 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

127283 N NAIME AMAURY R2 0,95 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

015941 D ROY ERNEST R2 0,88 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

181882 Y SOUBES DIDIER R2  0,96 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

176273 B VILLE PATRICK R2 0,90 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

137610 S BERENGUER MANUEL R2 0,77 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

171353 D BOURQUIN FREDERIC R2  0,37 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

152651 A BROCHIER PATRICK R2 0,55 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

182022 A DUJARDIN STEPHANE R2  0,40 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

165889 P FABIE GERARD R2 0,59 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

166881 S FERRO BRUNO R2 0,35 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

173865 J LANG MICHEL R2 0,66 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

147485 K LARESE PATRICK R2 0,36 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

165890 Q MARTINEZ JOSEPH R2 0,50 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

153695 K MARTINEZ SERGE R2 0,33 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

145116 K PESSIA FULVIO R2 0,91 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

154624 V POMMIER LUDOVIC R2 0,42 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

016202 E ROBERTON PIERRE R2 0,78 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



Numéro Joueur Bande Moy Club

100867 N BERNILLON MARCEL R1 1,02 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

015796 O BONNEFOI RICHARD R1 1,05 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

100870 Q GAUCHER JEAN FRANCOIS R1  1,41 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

132958 U RENAUT DIDIER R1 1,02 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

015890 E COUQUET CHRISTOPHE R1 1,28 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

015735 F MEVEL HERVE R1 1,50 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

016433 B MINACORI JULIEN R1 1,50 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

119750 U SABOT LOUIS R1 1,23 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

130083 F SCHAFFRAN CLAUDE R1  1,50 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

149995 N SILLANS PATRICK R1 1,40 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

015815 H HELIN ALAIN R1  1,30 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

165810 D KOOMEN PETRUS R1 1,40 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

016484 A MERLE MICHEL R1 1,01 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146946 Z PROTAT MICHEL R1 1,19 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

142699 L ROUSSEL CHRISTOPHE R1 1,08 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

113202 Y ABDOULZABAR CARIME R1 1,08 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015939 B DESRAYAUD CHRISTOPHE R1  1,42 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015904 S GARVI RAYMOND R1 1,05 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015351 L PREVOST BERNARD R1 1,25 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

146267 R COFFY JEROME R1 1,29 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

016506 W PORCEL JEAN R1 1,18 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

015827 T PUTTEMAN GERARD R1 1,14 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

015828 U SORGUES JEAN NOEL R1 1,10 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

101010 A PANTEL BERNARD R1 1,06 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

016293 R CALANDRA JEAN PIERRE R1 0,93 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

140563 H DELATTRE SERGE R1 1,04 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

016237 N LACONDEMINE MICHEL R1 1,45 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

136885 V LE GROUYER ERWANN R1 1,44 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

165940 V BERCHET MOGUET NICOLAS R1 1,31 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

017579 D VERSCHAVE CLAUDE R1  1,15 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE



112460 K CADORE JEAN LUC R1 1,06 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

139477 N GARNIER PATRICE R1 1,37 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

153303 J GOUBET LIONEL R1 1,17 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

015732 C LACROIX DANIEL R1  0,91 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

141912 E LAUNAY HUGO R1 1,59 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

015733 D LAVAUD JEAN MICHEL R1 1,38 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

107831 J POIDEVIN LOUIS R1 1,08 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

171364 Q PUPPIONE PATRICK R1 1,16 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

133632 S BLUET JEAN MARIE R1  0,91 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

016102 I BUZZACHERA DINO R1 1,23 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

107355 B CHEFAI FARID R1 1,37 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

015888 C COEURET JACQUES R1 1,05 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

137609 R DANIEL ANDRE R1 0,92 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

139455 R JARRET ANDRE R1 1,18 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

127300 E KOCAURLU YAVUZ R1 0,96 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

015957 T LAURENT JEAN LUC R1 1,02 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

142710 W MARLIER CHARLES R1 1,58 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

015956 S PALOMBO ENZO R1 1,00 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

132949 L PORTUGUES RICHARD R1 1,11 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

147486 L SINIGAGLIA JEAN PAUL R1 1,28 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

016067 Z TORTORICI FRANCOIS R1 1,11 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



Numéro Joueur 3 Bandes Moy Club

169649 B BRULE DIDIER R2  0,175 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

119758 C SARRY GERARD R2 0,136 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

133983 F DURBET PHILIPPE R2 0,136 12003 – CERCLE DES CHEFS D ATELIER

146950 D MAISSE ROBERT R2 0,142 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

015816 I MEUNIER MARC R2 0,208 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

146946 Z PROTAT MICHEL R2 0,187 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

177111 M RICARD SERGE R2 0,104 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

015826 S BATAILLE RAYMOND R2 0,212 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

127378 E ROPARS PATRICK R2 0,204 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

162697 V FAYOLLE GUY R2  0,222 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

126053 F FERNANDES PASCAL R2 0,166 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

125596 Q SCHUPPERT JEAN LOUIS R2 0,193 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

163345 Z GIRARDON ROLAND R2  0,094 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

112460 K CADORE JEAN LUC R2 0,185 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

129879 J COUTAREL YVES R2 0,179 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

144448 S MIALHE MAURICE R2 0,125 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

127283 N NAIME AMAURY R2 0,188 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

176273 B VILLE PATRICK R2 0,224 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

133632 S BLUET JEAN MARIE R2 0,180 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

156124 A JAPIOT HUBERT R2 0,226 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

016202 E ROBERTON PIERRE R2 0,237 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU



Numéro Joueur 3 bandes Moy Club

015796 O BONNEFOI RICHARD R1 0,266 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

107633 T GOURDIN MICHEL R1 0,266 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

132958 U RENAUT DIDIER R1 0,335 12002 – CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

015725 V ARGOUD ALAIN R1 0,271 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

132960 W BARRAUD PIERRE R1  0,283 12004 – BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

113202 Y ABDOULZABAR CARIME R1 0,256 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

122563 Z CAO VAN TRUONG JULIEN R1 0,262 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

015351 L PREVOST BERNARD R1 0,332 12009 – GROUPE SPORTIF LUGDUNUM

016387 H BONNARD FREDERIC R1 0,272 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

015843 J BOTTON JACKY R1 0,266 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

100904 Y CHAMONAZ VANESSA R1 0,276 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

146267 R COFFY JEROME R1 0,301 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

100932 A LOBOS MALDONADO OMAR R1 0,271 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

016506 W PORCEL JEAN R1 0,274 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

015827 T PUTTEMAN GERARD R1 0,289 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

180116 D SALAS NADIR R1  0,262 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

015828 U SORGUES JEAN NOEL R1 0,230 12010 – BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS

101011 B SIMON ROBERT R1 0,305 12026 – Academie de Billard de Val de Virieu

016293 R CALANDRA JEAN PIERRE R1 0,255 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

136885 V LE GROUYER ERWANN R1 0,300 12032 – A.B. DE BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

165940 V BERCHET MOGUET NICOLAS R1  0,297 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

176822 Y JOLIVET KORENTIN R1  0,280 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

122481 V VERYSER CLAUDE R1 0,264 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

016150 E VINCENT RENE R1 0,276 12033 – LA CARAMBOLE LISSILOISE

143533 N GONZALEZ BORIS R1 0,299 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

153303 J GOUBET LIONEL R1  0,319 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

137714 S GROS MARC R1 0,250 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

015732 C LACROIX DANIEL R1 0,264 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

011000 C LEGA LILIAN R1 0,300 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS

111359 B MARTELLONI GUY R1 0,292 12035 – ACADEMIE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS



015888 C COEURET JACQUES R1 0,282 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

137609 R DANIEL ANDRE R1 0,253 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

147485 K LARESE PATRICK R1 0,252 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

015957 T LAURENT JEAN LUC R1 0,290 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

142710 W MARLIER CHARLES R1 0,284 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

135926 Y MONTRONE CHARLES R1 0,250 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

015956 S PALOMBO ENZO R1 0,270 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

145116 K PESSIA FULVIO R1 0,258 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU

132949 L PORTUGUES RICHARD R1 0,192 12040 – ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CHASSIEU


